
SMJWL 1.27.18 hosted by Thomas Stone Wrestling Club
January 27, 2018DIVISION WEIGHT

MAT 2 3

Wolfpack

Glenarden

JC Brawlers

JC Brawlers

JC Brawlers

Wolfpack

Wolfpack

TSWC

Win by Forfeit

Pin at 0:42

Major Dec. 19-6

Pin at 0:30

Wolfpack

Glenarden

Wolfpack

JC Brawlers

Zebulon Bolden (3)

Bryce Rawlings (3)

Davin Harris (3)

Gino Holmes (3)
1

2

3

4

7

8

12

6-2

Wolfpack

Pin at 2:56

Wolfpack

Gino Holmes (3)

8-6

JC Brawlers

Davin Harris (3)

JC Brawlers

TSWC

Pin at 1:25

JC Brawlers
6

10

11

Glenarden

L7

L3

L4

Pin at 0:39

Glenarden

Pin at 1:17

Glenarden
Wolfpack

Win by Forfeit

Wolfpack

THIRD PLACE

FOURTH PLACE
Wolfpack

JC Brawlers
Win by Forfeit

Wolfpack
5

9

Wolfpack

L8

L1

L2

Joseph Long (3)

Jordan Mann (3)

Joseph Long (3)

Zebulon Bolden (3)

Zebulon Bolden (3)

Zebulon Bolden (3)

Konner Pitts (3)

Braydon Rice (3)

Braydon Rice (3)

Bryce Rawlings (3)

Gino Holmes (3)

Zebulon Bolden (3)

Joseph Long (3)

Davin Harris (3)

Konner Pitts (3)

Braydon Rice (3)

Bryce Rawlings (3)

Jordan Mann (3)

201

202

203

204

225

226

233

234

249

250

263.

270.

JC Brawlers

SECOND PLACE

Davin Harris (3)

Zebulon Bolden (3)

Glenarden

Wolfpack

FIRST PLACE

Gino Holmes (3)

Gino Holmes (3)

L-201

L-202

L-203

L-204

L-234

L-233

Braydon Rice (3)

Braydon Rice (3)

Tournament Plus

WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  2



SMJWL 1.27.18 hosted by Thomas Stone Wrestling Club
January 27, 2018DIVISION WEIGHT

MAT 2 4

JC Brawlers

TSWC

TSWC

Wolfpack

Glenarden

Wolfpack

BYE

Tech Fall 19-4

Pin at 0:46

BYE

JC Brawlers

Wolfpack

TSWC

Wolfpack

Ethan Valdisera (4)

Donnie Wright (4)

Luke Lopez (4)

Brody Clemons (4)
1

2

3

4

7

8

12

Pin at 0:56

Wolfpack

Pin at 0:52

Wolfpack

Ethan Valdisera (4)

Pin at 0:37

TSWC

Donnie Wright (4)

Glenarden
BYE

Glenarden
6

10

11

JC Brawlers

L7

L3

L4

Pin at 0:50

Glenarden

Pin at 0:44

TSWC
Glenarden

Pin at 0:50

TSWC

THIRD PLACE

FOURTH PLACE
TSWC

BYE

TSWC
5

9

Wolfpack

L8

L1

L2

Jacob Harrison (4)

BYE

Jacob Harrison (4)

Brody Clemons (4)

Jacob Harrison (4)

KayShawn Washington (4)

BYE

KayShawn Washington (4)

KayShawn Washington (4)

Luke Lopez (4)

Brody Clemons (4)

KayShawn Washington (4)

Donnie Wright (4)

BYE

BYE

Ethan Valdisera (4)

Jacob Harrison (4)

Luke Lopez (4)

205

206

235

236

251

252

264.

271.

TSWC

SECOND PLACE

Donnie Wright (4)

KayShawn Washington (4)

TSWC

Wolfpack

FIRST PLACE

Ethan Valdisera (4)

Ethan Valdisera (4)

L-205

L-206

L-236

L-235

Jacob Harrison (4)

KayShawn Washington (4)

Tournament Plus

WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  2



SMJWL 1.27.18 hosted by Thomas Stone Wrestling Club
January 27, 2018DIVISION WEIGHT

MAT 2 7

TSWC

Wolfpack

TSWC

Wolfpack

Glenarden

Glenarden

Glenarden

8-5

Major Dec. 8-0

BYE

Pin at 0:20

Glenarden

Wolfpack

TSWC

Wolfpack

Michael Parsons (7)

Aiden Hogg (7)

Jake Flint (7)

Quenton Stockton (7)
1

2

3

4

7

8

12

4-0

TSWC

Pin at 0:59

Wolfpack

Michael Parsons (7)

Pin at 0:51

TSWC

Aiden Hogg (7)

Glenarden

BYE

Glenarden
6

10

11

Glenarden

L7

L3

L4

Pin at 2:15

Glenarden

Pin at 0:35

Wolfpack
Glenarden

Pin at 2:46

Wolfpack

THIRD PLACE

FOURTH PLACE
Glenarden

TSWC
6-4

TSWC
5

9

Wolfpack

L8

L1

L2

BYE

Shawn Ponder (7)

Shawn Ponder (7)

Quenton Stockton (7)

Quenton Stockton (7)

Jake Flint (7)

Ali Al-Farooq (7)

Marley Lowery-Hinkle (7)

Ali Al-Farooq (7)

Jake Flint (7)

Ali Al-Farooq (7)

Michael Parsons (7)

Aiden Hogg (7)

Jake Flint (7)

Quenton Stockton (7)

Marley Lowery-Hinkle (7)

BYE

Shawn Ponder (7)

207

208

209

227.

237

238

253

254

265.

272.

Wolfpack

SECOND PLACE

Michael Parsons (7)

Jake Flint (7)

Wolfpack

TSWC

FIRST PLACE

Aiden Hogg (7)

Aiden Hogg (7)

L-207

L-208

L-209

L-238

L-237

Quenton Stockton (7)

Jake Flint (7)

Tournament Plus

WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  2



SMJWL 1.27.18 hosted by Thomas Stone Wrestling Club
January 27, 2018DIVISION WEIGHT

MAT 2 8.1

TSWC

JC Brawlers

Wolfpack

Wolfpack

Wolfpack

Wolfpack

TSWC

Win by Forfeit

BYE

Major Dec. 11-0

Pin at 2:43

TSWC

Wolfpack

Wolfpack

Wolfpack

Anthony Arbaugh (8)

Owen Maxwell (8)

Cameron Gill (8)

Alonzo Gardner (8)
1

2

3

4

7

8

12

Major Dec. 15-5

Wolfpack

Win by Forfeit

TSWC

Alonzo Gardner (8)

Pin at 2:50

Wolfpack

Owen Maxwell (8)

JC Brawlers

TSWC

Pin at 0:29

JC Brawlers
6

10

11

Wolfpack

L7

L3

L4

Win by Forfeit

JC Brawlers

Major Dec. 11-2

Wolfpack
JC Brawlers

Win by Forfeit

Wolfpack

THIRD PLACE

FOURTH PLACE

Wolfpack
BYE

Wolfpack
5

9

Wolfpack

L8

L1

L2

Sarah Dobry (8)

Will Henderson (8)

Sarah Dobry (8)

Anthony Arbaugh (8)

Sarah Dobry (8)

Cameron Gill (8)

Denin Carpenter (8)

BYE

Denin Carpenter (8)

Cameron Gill (8)

Alonzo Gardner (8)

BYE

Sarah Dobry (8)

Cameron Gill (8)

Denin Carpenter (8)

Anthony Arbaugh (8)

Owen Maxwell (8)

Will Henderson (8)

210

211

212

228.

239

240

255

256

266.

273.

TSWC

SECOND PLACE

Alonzo Gardner (8)

Cameron Gill (8)

Wolfpack

Wolfpack

FIRST PLACE

Owen Maxwell (8)

Owen Maxwell (8)

L-210

L-211

L-212

L-240

L-239

Sarah Dobry (8)

Cameron Gill (8)

Tournament Plus

WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  2



SMJWL 1.27.18 hosted by Thomas Stone Wrestling Club
January 27, 2018DIVISION WEIGHT

MAT 2 8.2

Wolfpack

Wolfpack

Wolfpack

Wolfpack

TSWC

Wolfpack

Glenarden

TSWC

Tech Fall 15-0

Win by Forfeit

Pin at 1:32

5-1

Wolfpack

Wolfpack

Wolfpack

Wolfpack

Colton Longobardi (8)

Che Pinkney (8)

Andre Younger (8)

Taina Fernandez (8)
1

2

3

4

7

8

12

2-1

Wolfpack

Pin at 2:40

Wolfpack

Taina Fernandez (8)

Pin at 2:56

Wolfpack

Andre Younger (8)

Glenarden

TSWC

Pin at 0:31

TSWC
6

10

11

Wolfpack

L7

L3

L4

8-3

TSWC

6-0

Wolfpack
TSWC

Tech Fall 15-0

Wolfpack

THIRD PLACE

FOURTH PLACE
Wolfpack

TSWC
Win by Forfeit

TSWC
5

9

Wolfpack

L8

L1

L2

Nicolas White (8)

Marcus Carroll (8)

Marcus Carroll (8)

Colton Longobardi (8)

Marcus Carroll (8)

Che Pinkney (8)

Bryce Johnson (8)

Stetson Sauer (8)

Bryce Johnson (8)

Che Pinkney (8)

Taina Fernandez (8)

Colton Longobardi (8)

Che Pinkney (8)

Andre Younger (8)

Bryce Johnson (8)

Stetson Sauer (8)

Nicolas White (8)

Marcus Carroll (8)

213

214

215

216

229

230

241

242

257

258

267.

274..

Wolfpack

SECOND PLACE

Taina Fernandez (8)

Che Pinkney (8)

Wolfpack

Wolfpack

FIRST PLACE

Andre Younger (8)

Andre Younger (8)

L-213

L-214

L-215

L-216

L-242

L-241

Marcus Carroll (8)

Che Pinkney (8)

Tournament Plus

WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  2



SMJWL 1.27.18 hosted by Thomas Stone Wrestling Club
January 27, 2018DIVISION WEIGHT

MAT 2 9

TSWC

Tech Fall 15-0Manuel Gonzalez (9)

Ethan Turner (9)

TSWC

JC Brawlers
Manuel Gonzalez (9)

JC Brawlers

JC Brawlers

TSWC

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

MAT 2 9.0

JC Brawlers

Major Dec. 15-1Isaiah Elmore (9)

Alex Taylor (9)

JC Brawlers

JC Brawlers
Isaiah Elmore (9)

JC Brawlers

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

Manuel Gonzalez (9)

Alex Taylor (9)

TSWC

JC Brawlers

Isaiah Elmore (9)

Ethan Turner (9)

JC Brawlers

JC Brawlers

Manuel Gonzalez (9)

Isaiah Elmore (9)

Ethan Turner (9)

Alex Taylor (9)

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

Manuel Gonzalez (9)  -  TSWC

Isaiah Elmore (9)  -  JC Brawlers

Ethan Turner (9)  -  JC Brawlers

Alex Taylor (9)  -  JC Brawlers

Ethan Turner (9) JC Brawlers

Alex Taylor (9) JC Brawlers

Manuel Gonzalez (9) TSWC

Isaiah Elmore (9) JC Brawlers

ROUND 3

JC Brawlers

Pin at 0:16

TSWC

Pin at 0:37

Isaiah Elmore (9)

Manuel Gonzalez (9)

TSWC

Pin at 0:38

Manuel Gonzalez (9)

JC Brawlers

Pin at 0:38

Ethan Turner (9)

217

218

243

244

275

276

5.5

3

2

0

3

Wins

2

1

0

Pts

2

2

1.5

1

2

2

Tournament Plus

WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  2



SMJWL 1.27.18 hosted by Thomas Stone Wrestling Club
January 27, 2018DIVISION WEIGHT

MAT 2 10

Wolfpack

TSWC

TSWC

JC Brawlers

Glenarden

Wolfpack

BYE

Major Dec. 21-7

6-0

BYE

Wolfpack

TSWC

Wolfpack

JC Brawlers

Ezra Dendy (10)

Gable Pauole (10)

KaydeeAnn Trevett (10)

RJ Bucknor (10)
1

2

3

4

7

8

12

6-4

Wolfpack

Pin at 0:53

Wolfpack

RJ Bucknor (10)

Major Dec. 10-1

Wolfpack

Gable Pauole (10)

TSWC
BYE

TSWC
6

10

11

TSWC

L7

L3

L4

7-2

TSWC

6-0

TSWC
JC Brawlers

12-7

JC Brawlers

THIRD PLACE

FOURTH PLACE
Glenarden

BYE

Glenarden
5

9

JC Brawlers

L8

L1

L2

DJ Johnson (10)

BYE

DJ Johnson (10)

Ezra Dendy (10)

DJ Johnson (10)

DJ Johnson (10)

BYE

Andrew Brown (10)

Andrew Brown (10)

KaydeeAnn Trevett (10)

RJ Bucknor (10)

Ezra Dendy (10)

DJ Johnson (10)

KaydeeAnn Trevett (10)

BYE

Andrew Brown (10)

Gable Pauole (10)

BYE

219

220

245

246

259

260

268.

277.

Wolfpack

SECOND PLACE

RJ Bucknor (10)

DJ Johnson (10)

TSWC

Wolfpack

FIRST PLACE

Gable Pauole (10)

Gable Pauole (10)

L-219

L-220

L-246

L-245

KaydeeAnn Trevett (10)

KaydeeAnn Trevett (10)

Tournament Plus

WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  2



SMJWL 1.27.18 hosted by Thomas Stone Wrestling Club
January 27, 2018DIVISION WEIGHT

MAT 2 12.14

JC Brawlers

Wolfpack

Glenarden

TSWC

Glenarden

Glenarden

JC Brawlers

JC Brawlers

Pin at 0:16

Pin at 0:20

Pin at 2:50

Pin at 1:42

JC Brawlers

Wolfpack

Glenarden

TSWC

Shaun Lopez (12)

Goman Brown (12)

Shaquan Mason (13)

Gurteg Cheema (13)
1

2

3

4

7

8

12

Win by Inj Def

TSWC

Pin at 1:52

JC Brawlers

Gurteg Cheema (13)

Pin at 0:59

TSWC

Shaquan Mason (13)

JC Brawlers

JC Brawlers

Pin at 0:22

JC Brawlers
6

10

11

Wolfpack

L7

L3

L4

Pin at 1:12

JC Brawlers

Pin at 0:35

JC Brawlers
Glenarden

Win by Forfeit

Glenarden

THIRD PLACE

FOURTH PLACE
Glenarden

Glenarden
Pin at 0:15

Glenarden
5

9

Glenarden

L8

L1

L2

Jayden Scott (12)

Chanse Bryan (14)

Chanse Bryan (14)

Shaun Lopez (12)

Chanse Bryan (14)

Chanse Bryan (14)

Jamari Clark (13)

Astin Nutt (12)

Jamari Clark (13)

Goman Brown (12)

Gurteg Cheema (13)

Shaun Lopez (12)

Goman Brown (12)

Shaquan Mason (13)

Jamari Clark (13)

Astin Nutt (12)

Jayden Scott (12)

Chanse Bryan (14)

221

222

223

224

231

232

247.

248

261

262

269.

278.

JC Brawlers

SECOND PLACE

Gurteg Cheema (13)

Chanse Bryan (14)

JC Brawlers

TSWC

FIRST PLACE

Shaquan Mason (13)

Shaquan Mason (13)

L-221

L-222

L-223

L-224

L-248

L-247.

Goman Brown (12)

Goman Brown (12)

Tournament Plus

WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  2


